Irvine, CA
Aug. 9-13, 2010

11 AUG 2010 - 19:16 Men's 4x200m Freestyle

2010 Speedo Junior National Championships

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats

Record Splits Club (Relay) Location Date
WR 6:58.55 24.73 5126  1:17.97  1:4449 USA - United States Roma (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
2:08.79  2:35.33  3:0229  3:28.62
3:51.97  4:17.84 44527  5:14.09
5:38.24  6:04.74  6:32.09
AR 6:58.55 24.73 5126  1:17.97  1:44.49 USA - United States Roma (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
2:08.79  2:35.33  3:0229  3:28.62
3:51.97  4:17.84 44527  5:14.09
5:38.24 6:04.74 6:32.09
us 7:12.35 25.05 5257  1:20.52  1:48.12 USA - Club Wolverine Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005
2:12.84  2:40.18  3:08.24  3:35.53
4:00.98  4:2820  4:55.71 5:22.86
5:48.02  6:15.63  6:43.99
CR 7:32.14 26.54 6572  1:25.16  1:5466 MAC - Swimmac Carolina Federal Way, WA (USA) 12 AUG 2009
2:20.56  2:49.82  3:18.75  3:47.18
4:13.13 4:41.92 5:11.55 5:40.84
6:06.71  6:35.69  7:03.70
Event No. 19
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time p Time
ehind
1 2 3 DYNAGA - Dynamo Swim Club A 7:34.65
KOSKI Matias 0.68 25.39 53.67 1:23.39 1:52.51 1:52.51
LANE John 0.37 26.14 55.59 1:25.63 1:54.87 3:47.38
STEPHENS Jacob 0.26 25.86 55.26 1:25.62 1:56.29 5:43.67
BROWNING Evan 0.09 24.94 53.05 1:22.34 1:50.98 7:34.65
2 2 4 MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina A 7:35.02 0.37
DARMODY Kevin 0.74 26.24 55.18 1:24.57 1:53.83 1:53.83
BOSTON Brett 0.50 25.83 54.61 1:24.44 1:54.56 3:48.39
DARMODY Kyle 0.06 25.40 54.37 1:24.46 1:53.73 5:42.12
BRUMM Peter 0.34 25.52 53.95 1:24.29 1:52.90 7:35.02
3 2 5 SCSCPC - Santa Clara Swim Club A 7:38.19 3.54
SHIMOMURA Samuel 0.63 26.48 55.08 1:24.76 1:53.89 1:53.89
TAN Daniel 0.27 25.95 54.68 1:24.92 1:55.45 3:49.34
PARTIN Jackson 0.26 25.98 54.55 1:24.37 1:53.57 5:42.91
LONDON Michael 0.27 25.66 54.24 1:24.36 1:55.28 7:38.19
4 3 6 JW-MA - Jersey Wahoos A 7:38.44 3.79
PETRONE Joseph 0.73 26.95 56.18 1:26.07 1:56.00 1:56.00
BURNS Owen 0.41 25.83 54.50 1:24.58 1:55.09 3:51.09
OLSON Patrick 0.49 26.43 55.63 1:25.24 1:55.50 5:46.59
BELECANECH Matthew 0.34 25.50 54.12 1:23.24 1:51.85 7:38.44
5 1 6 AZOTCA - Aquazot Swim Club A 7:39.77 5.12
REDONDO Logan 0.67 27.24 56.62 1:26.20 1:54.74 1:54.74
WONG Christopher 0.11 25.81 55.23 1:24.71 1:54.13 3:48.87
SMITH Joshua 0.37 25.59 54.49 1:24.55 1:56.01 5:44.88
HAUSS Michael 0.30 26.38 55.37 1:25.30 1:54.89 7:39.77
6 4 5 SYS-FL - Sarasota YMCA Sharks A 7:41.64 6.99
CALDWELL Nicholas 0.68 26.62 54.95 1:23.40 1:51.59 1:51.59
PRIDEMORE Derek 0.53 27.44 57.18 1:27.15 1:56.53 3:48.12
KATZ Alexander 0.42 26.97 56.66 1:26.75 1:55.98 5:44.10
SILVERS John 0.42 27.68 56.96 1:27.05 1:57.54 7:41.64
7 2 6 MVN-CA - Mission Viejo Nadadores A 7:43.88 9.23
DANIEC Jan 0.78 26.82 55.83 1:25.41 1:54.66 1:54.66
NORMAN Jon 0.23 26.40 55.39 1:26.58 1:57.91 3:52.57
WOLLKIND Spencer 0.39 26.70 56.10 1:26.09 1:56.01 5:48.58
WEISSMAN Tyler 0.27 26.37 56.37 1:26.09 1:55.30 7:43.88
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2010 Speedo Junior National Championships
Irvine, CA
Aug. 9-13, 2010

Event 19 11 auc2010-19:16 Men's 4x200m Freestyle
Event No. 19
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Be.ll-'liir:g
8 1 1 SCSCPC - Santa Clara Swim Club B 7:44.57 9.92
NUNAN Michael 0.69 27.16 56.40 1:26.07 1:55.56 1:55.56
OWENS Kevin 0.47 26.37 55.48 1:25.73 1:55.76 3:51.32
BURNS lan 0.40 26.01 54.78 1:25.08 1:55.27 5:46.59
SHILLING Stephen 0.42 26.37 56.64 1:27.54 1:57.98 7:44.57
9 1 4 COPSNT - City Of Plano Swimmers, Inc A 7:44.65 10.00
WALTERS Zachary 0.77 26.85 56.49 1:26.78 1:54.76 1:54.76
RUSSELL Seth 0.15 26.69 56.85 1:27.67 1:57.97 3:52.73
KAHN Ross 0.46 26.87 56.43 1:28.37 2:00.62 5:53.35
STUBBLEFIELD Seth 0.28 25.50 54.15 1:23.29 1:51.30 7:44.65
10 4 6 AAAAST - Alamo Area Aquatic Association A 7:45.22 10.57
SHAW Luke 0.64 26.16 55.11 1:24.71 1:54.50 1:54.50
WALKER Donald 0.42 26.61 56.02 1:26.54 1:57.03 3:51.53
MURRAY John 0.25 26.87 56.65 1:27.31 1:55.62 5:47.15
KOOPS Ryan 0.20 26.81 57.86 1:28.14 1:58.07 7:45.22
11 3 3 PASACA - Swim Pasadena A 7:45.38 10.73
SEO Young Tae 0.61 26.67 55.59 1:25.52 1:54.89 1:54.89
JARDINE Samuel 0.42 26.22 55.35 1:25.62 1:56.22 3:51.11
COBAU William 0.20 26.18 55.67 1:26.43 1:57.15 5:48.26
JAKL David 0.54 26.94 56.32 1:27.45 1:57.12 7:45.38
12 2 7 YOTANC - YMCA Of The Triangle Area Swim A 7:45.98 11.33
GLAVICH Dominick 0.69 27.12 55.87 1:25.88 1:54.51 1:54.51
WALTERS Nathan 0.38 26.74 56.84 1:28.20 1:59.61 3:54.12
ROGERS Kevin 0.29 26.30 55.08 1:24.90 1:54.31 5:48.43
BONK Joseph 0.47 26.36 56.03 1:26.64 1:57.55 7:45.98
13 1 2 TOPSCO - University Of Denver Hilltoppe A 7:46.41 11.76
WICKWIRE Peter 0.61 27.32 56.65 1:25.80 1:54.95 1:54.95
JURGS Daniel 0.38 26.17 55.30 1:25.49 1:56.45 3:51.40
FRANZ William 0.24 26.28 55.88 1:26.78 1:58.25 5:49.65
HOLSTON Benjamin 0.21 26.34 55.60 1:26.28 1:56.76 7:46.41
14 4 7 BSS-FL - Bolles School Sharks A 7:46.52 11.87
MURPHY Ryan 0.69 26.26 55.85 1:25.41 1:55.05 1:55.05
HAMILTON Colin 0.47 25.96 54.83 1:23.16 1:52.63 3:47.68
MURPHY Patrick 0.48 27.69 57.75 1:28.32 1:58.90 5:46.58
VANDEN NOORT Eric 0.42 27.67 58.14 1:29.61 1:59.94 7:46.52
15 1 5 RMDACA - La Mirada Armada A 7:46.82 12.17
JACOBSEN Brennan 0.74 26.91 56.14 1:26.54 1:55.63 1:55.63
HUDSPITH Michael 0.32 26.48 56.11 1:26.35 1:57.28 3:52.91
CASSIDY Dennis 0.26 27.02 57.28 1:28.16 1:58.92 5:51.83
MAKUTA Ryan 0.42 26.14 54.99 1:24.77 1:54.99 7:46.82
16 3 5 NBA-PC - North Bay Aquatics A 7:47.21 12.56
BOLE Sandy 0.72 26.78 55.96 1:26.02 1:55.81 1:55.81
KRANENBURG Pieter 0.14 26.30 55.34 1:25.06 1:54.97 3:50.78
WINDER Alan 0.38 26.57 56.57 1:27.07 1:58.22 5:49.00
MOSCONE Dillon 0.34 26.77 56.94 1:27.53 1:58.21 7:47.21
17 1 3 OLY-MI - Oakland Live Y'Ers A 7:47.83 13.18
CHABOT Sean 0.70 27.46 57.04 1:27.49 1:58.81 1:58.81
EKLEBERRY Jonathan 0.45 27.28 56.81 1:27.32 1:57.14 3:55.95
GALERNEAU Kevin 0.50 26.64 55.96 1:26.43 1:56.20 5:52.15
GLANDA Justin 0.28 25.87 54.84 1:25.07 1:55.68 7:47.83
18 3 2 CSC-IN - Carmel Swim Club A 7:50.78 16.13
HASLER Daniel 0.83 27.34 56.48 1:26.62 1:56.75 1:56.75
GERTH Matthew 0.69 26.03 54.62 1:25.40 1:56.44 3:53.19
WAGNER Harrison 0.41 25.46 54.91 1:26.03 1:57.25 5:50.44
MCGEEHAN Kiernan 0.60 28.06 58.43 1:29.41 2:00.34 7:50.78
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2010 Speedo Junior National Championships
Irvine, CA
Aug. 9-13, 2010

Event 19 11 auc2010-19:16 Men's 4x200m Freestyle
Event No. 19
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time g fime
ehind
19 3 4 JCCSAM - Jewish Community Ctr Sailfish A 7:51.16 16.51
PAULK David 0.75 26.15 55.01 1:25.27 1:55.94 1:55.94
CALARIE Conner 0.33 26.52 55.76 1:26.03 1:56.52 3:52.46
KELLEY Broderick 0.41 27.43 57.48 1:27.88 1:57.69 5:50.15
NOSBISCH Luke 0.28 26.86 58.03 1:30.94 2:01.01 7:51.16
20 2 8 CFSCGU - Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club A 7:51.94 17.29
MOORE Charles 0.60 26.93 56.23 1:26.37 1:56.01 1:56.01
ROBINSON Harrison 0.36 26.13 55.22 1:26.25 1:58.06 3:54.07
MURPHY Keith 0.15 26.07 56.62 1:28.62 2:01.34 5:55.41
EDWARDS Jonathan 0.25 25.73 54.17 1:24.95 1:56.53 7:51.94
21 4 2 TCC-CA - The Claremont Club A 7:52.66 18.01
COAN Kyle 0.65 27.34 56.83 1:27.66 1:58.60 1:58.60
HANEY Jason 0.50 26.34 55.94 1:27.04 1:57.97 3:56.57
GABEL Dylan 0.42 26.86 57.32 1:28.68 1:59.10 5:55.67
HANEY Michael 0.38 26.19 56.02 1:27.20 1:56.99 7:52.66
22 2 1 MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina B 7:53.25 18.60
HECK Logan 0.78 27.27 57.36 1:28.68 1:59.32 1:59.32
LOVE Dillon 0.32 27.06 56.58 1:26.60 1:56.99 3:56.31
HILL Tyler 0.33 27.07 56.84 1:27.12 1:56.47 5:52.78
WRIST Andrew 0.44 27.06 57.19 1:28.86 2:00.47 7:53.25
23 4 4 FOX-IL - Fox Valley Swim Team A 7:54.32 19.67
JAGER Conner 0.71 26.81 56.63 1:28.06 2:00.32 2:00.32
PETERS Johannes 0.22 26.21 55.32 1:25.41 1:56.06 3:56.38
BRATSOS Andrew 0.23 25.79 55.20 1:26.58 1:59.48 5:55.86
BETULIUS Grant 0.40 26.14 56.14 1:27.60 1:58.46 7:54.32
24 3 8 PLS-PC - Pleasanton Seahawks A 7:56.49 21.84
SILVERTHORN Nicholas 0.76 27.11 56.81 1:26.73 1:55.88 1:55.88
SEITZ Andrew 0.53 26.65 56.32 1:26.94 1:57.45 3:53.33
JOHNSTON Nicholas 0.51 28.73 59.23 1:29.82 2:00.56 5:53.89
CHANDLER Brandon 0.61 28.27 59.30 1:30.72 2:02.60 7:56.49
25 4 1 LIACMR - Long Island Aquatic Club A 7:58.02 23.37
LENNON Michael 0.82 27.82 57.34 1:28.16 1:58.12 1:58.12
SPINELLA Nicholas 0.16 26.43 55.67 1:26.98 1:58.12 3:56.24
SULLIVAN Sean 0.14 27.45 58.01 1:29.20 2:00.76 5:57.00
HEINEMANN Erik 0.29 27.50 58.31 1:29.74 2:01.02 7:58.02
26 2 2 NCA-SI - North Coast Aquatics A 7:58.35 23.70
HEDLIN Eric 0.81 27.21 57.47 1:29.17 1:59.79 1:59.79
LYON Jameson 0.66 26.67 56.15 1:26.45 1:56.58 3:56.37
KNIGHT Stefan 0.49 27.08 57.76 1:31.22 2:03.86 6:00.23
CLAUSEN James 0.65 27.59 57.43 1:28.16 1:58.12 7:58.35
27 3 1 CUBUPYV - Curl Burke Swim Club A 7:59.11 24.46
GOULD Serge 0.72 27.53 56.89 1:26.88 1:57.33 1:57.33
DUNNE Ryan 0.43 26.73 56.32 1:27.17 1:57.46 3:54.79
CRABB James 0.26 26.72 56.92 1:27.70 1:58.64 5:53.43
MCDERMOTT Daniel 0.37 28.49 1:00.60 1:33.36 2:05.68 7:59.11
28 4 3 CANYCA - Canyons Aquatic Club A 8:01.26 26.61
MITA Riley 0.60 27.11 56.75 1:26.59 1:56.12 1:56.12
HWANG Bob 0.56 27.58 58.83 1:32.24 2:05.01 4:01.13
NGAN Alex 0.56 27.01 57.36 1:29.52 2:00.97 6:02.10
ANTONIUK Konrad 0.40 27.40 57.30 1:28.11 1:59.16 8:01.26
29 3 7 KCB-MV - Kansas City Blazers A 8:01.51 26.86
MUSSER Seth 0.71 27.00 56.94 1:27.66 1:58.46 1:58.46
SCHEFFER Benjamin 0.42 26.87 56.94 1:28.50 2:00.02 3:58.48
PEAVEY Giriffin 0.07 27.81 59.42 1:32.24 2:04.22 6:02.70
BRAVENCE Benjamin 0.15 26.62 57.26 1:28.52 1:58.81 8:01.51
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oo 2010 Speedo Junlolr Natg:nal Championships
il rvine,

Aug. 9-13, 2010

Event 19 11 auc2010-19:16 Men's 4x200m Freestyle
Event No. 19
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind
30 1 8 CSP-OZ - Clayton Shaw Park Tideriders A 8:05.76 31.11
NOBLE Evan 0.80 26.61 56.08 1:26.30 1:56.97 1:56.97
GLOGOZA Alexander 0.28 26.54 56.30 1:27.53 1:58.49 3:55.46
WEISS Nathan 0.41 27.82 59.82 1:33.11 2:04.65 6:00.11
BENAGE Timothy 0.27 27.50 59.83 1:33.03 2:05.65 8:05.76
1 7 TXLAST - Longhorn Aquatics A DNS
4 8 TWSTGU - The Woodlands Swim Team A DNS
Legend:
DNS Did not start R.T. Reaction time
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